
ø10

ø16 to ø32

With auto switchCap piping, male thread: ZC(D)UKC

Seal Kit List
Description Material NoteNo.

NBR

Piston seal

Rod seal

Gasket

Gasket for cap

!8

!9

@0

@1

∗ Seal kit includes !8, !9, @0 and @1. Order the seal kit based on each 
bore size.

∗ Seal kit includes a grease pack (10 g).
Order with the following part number when only the grease pack is 
needed.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)

Set of left nos. 
!8, !9, @0, @1.

Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
Kit no. ContentsBore size (mm)

ZCU10-PS
ZCU16-PS
ZCU20-PS
ZCU25-PS
ZCU32-PS

10
16
20
25
32

∗ The numbers are the same as the "Construction" of the Best Pneumatics No.2 Series ZCUK.

Construction

@0!9 !8 @1 @0!9 !8 @1

@0!9 !8 @1 @0!9 !8 @1

Series ZCUK
Free Mount Cylinder for Vacuum
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https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-zcu10-ps-seal-kit-zcu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-zcu16-ps-seal-kit-zcu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-zcu20-ps-seal-kit-zcu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-zcu25-ps-cyl-free-mt-seal-kit-zcu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-zcu32-ps-seal-kit-zcu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/search.php?query=ZCUK&section=content&range%5Bprices%5D=0.02%3A100000


ø10

ø16 to ø32

With auto switchRod piping, male thread: ZC(D)UKQ

Seal Kit List
Description Material NoteNo.

NBR

Piston seal

Rod seal

Gasket

@0

@1

@2

∗ Seal kit includes @0, @1 and @2. Order the seal kit based on each bore 
size.

∗ Seal kit includes a grease pack (10 g).
Order with the following part number when only the grease pack is 
needed.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)

Set of left nos. 
@0, @1, @2.

Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
Kit no. ContentsBore size (mm)

CUW10D-PS
CUW16D-PS
CUW20D-PS
CUW25D-PS
CUW32D-PS

10
16
20
25
32

∗ The numbers are the same as the "Construction" of the Best Pneumatics No.2 Series ZCUK.

Construction

@0@1 @2 @0@1 @2

@0@1 @2 @0@1 @2

Series ZCUK
Free Mount Cylinder for Vacuum
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https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-cuw10d-ps-seal-kit-cu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-cuw16d-ps-seal-kit-cu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-cuw20d-ps-seal-kit-cu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-cuw25d-ps-seal-kit-cu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/smc-cuw32d-ps-seal-kit-cu-compact-cylinder/
https://ocpneumatics.com/search.php?query=ZCUK&section=content&range%5Bprices%5D=0.02%3A100000



